TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 12-09
November 13, 2012

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

CHRISTIE, Linda S. Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

HUNTER, Tiffany L. Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Cawston Elementary School

HUPP, Deanne L. Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

TORRES, Christopher Substitute Groundskeeper
District-Wide

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

HANNAH, Lorraine M. Clerk Il
Alessandro High School
(Increase in hours)

ROPCHAK, Tammie S. Clerk Il
From: Acacia Middle School
To: Hemet High School

NEW HIRE

CHAVEZ, Alicia L. Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

FLIKKEMA, Natalie M. Instructional Aide (Classroom)
West Valley High School

HARDY, Tom Substitute Delivery Driver
District-Wide

KILIAN, Amanda Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

LAYTON, Amanda G. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/2/12-11/2/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12

11/14/12
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EFFECTIVE DATE
NEW HIRE cont.

ORTEGA, Timothy G. Substitute Custodian 11/14/12
District-Wide

PALMER JR., Hulon E. Substitute Custodian 11/14/12
District-Wide

REYES, Kelly A. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 11/14/12

West Valley High School

SHEA, Stephanie M. Administrative Secretary | 11/14/12
Child Welfare & Attendance Department

STEVENS, Jeremy E. Behavioral and Mental Health Therapist 12/3/12
Special Education Department

REHIRE

BEASLEY, Raymond J. Classroom Activity Specialist 11/14/12
Diamond Valley Middle School

ESTRADA JR., Manuel Y. Substitute Instructional Aide 12/22/12
District-Wide

RESIGNATION

ESTRADA JR., Manuel Y. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 12/21/12
Acacia Middle School

GIBSON, Michelle L. Office Manager 11/23/12

West Valley High School
The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with
respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.
RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 12-09.
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